UNIVERSITY OF GHANA ENTERPRISES LTD SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE 2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR



RESIDENTIAL CHARGES – PER SEMESTER

Residential Facility	Type of Facility	Charge per Semester - Local Students		Charge per Semester Foreign Students	Charge per Semester Foreign Students	Charge per Semester Foreign Students	Charge per Semester ECOWAS Students	Charge per Semester ECOWAS Students
		Undergraduates	Graduates	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025
		GH¢	GH¢	USD\$ - Single Occupancy	USD\$ - Double Occupancy	USD\$ - Quadruple Occupancy	USD\$ - Double Occupancy	USD\$ - Quadruple Occupancy
Jubilee Hall	Shared Facility	1,880.00						
	Self-Contained (Double)		4,470.00		1,073.00		760.00	
	Flat with Kitchenette (2-1)		4,910.00		1,609.00		1,130.00)
Alex Adum Kwapong	Self-Contained	2,910.00	5,820.00		1,073.00	537.00	760.00	380.00
Hilla Limann	Self-Contained	2,910.00	5,820.00		1,073.00	537.00	760.00	380.00
Jean Nelson Aka Hall	Self-Contained	2,910.00	5,820.00		1,073.00	537.00	760.00	380.00
Elizabeth F. Sey Hall	Self-Contained	2,910.00	5,820.00		1,073.00	537.00	760.00	380.00
International Students Hostel	Shared Facility (Single) Shared Facility (Double)	3,780.00 2,470.00	3,780.00 2,470.00	'	945.00		*760.00 670.00	
Valco Hostel	Self-contained		3,240.00		945.00		670.00	
Legon Hall Annex C	Shared Facility		2,000.00					
Mensah Sarbah Hall C/D	Shared Facility	1,830.00						
Akuafo Hall Annex C	Shared Facility	1,830.00						
Akuafo Hall Annex D (2-1)	Shared Facility		2,740.00					
Akuafo Hall Annex D (3-1)	Shared Facility		2,110.00					

^{**} All payment must be done at CalBank only

UNIVERSITY OF GHANA ENTERPRISES LTD SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE 2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR



RESIDENTIAL CHARGES – PER YEAR

Residential Facility	Type of Facility	Charge per YEAR - Local Students		Charge per YEAR Foreign Students	Charge per YEAR Foreign Students	Charge per YEAR Foreign Students	Charge per YEAR ECOWAS Students	Charge per YEAR ECOWAS Students
		Undergraduates	Graduates	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025
		GH¢	GH¢	USD\$ - Single Occupancy	USD\$ - Double Occupancy	USD\$ - Quadruple Occupancy	USD\$ - Double Occupancy	USD\$ - Quadruple Occupancy
Jubilee Hall	Shared Facility	3,760.00						
	Self-Contained (Double)		8,940.00		2,146.00		1,520.00	
	Flat with Kitchenette (2-1)		9,820.00		3,218.00		2,260.00	
Alex Adum Kwapong	Self-Contained	5,820.00	11,640.00		2,146.00	1,074.00	1,520.00	760.00
Hilla Limann	Self-Contained	5,820.00	11,640.00		2,146.00		1,520.00	
Jean Nelson Aka Hall	Self-Contained	5,820.00	11,640.00		2,146.00	,		
Elizabeth F. Sey Hall	Self-Contained	5,820.00	11,640.00		2,146.00		1,520.00	
International Students Hostel	Shared Facility (Single) Shared Facility (Double)	7,560.00 4,940.00	7,560.00 4,940.00		1,890.00		*1,520.00 1,340.00	
Valco Hostel	Self-contained		6,480.00		1,890.00		1,340.00	
Legon Hall Annex C	Shared Facility		4,000.00					
Mensah Sarbah Hall C/D	Shared Facility	3,660.00						
Akuafo Hall Annex C	Shared Facility	3,660.00						
Akuafo Hall Annex D (2-1)	Shared Facility		5,480.00					
Akuafo Hall Annex D (3-1)	Shared Facility		4,220.00					

^{**} All payment must be done at CalBank only